DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLDGY & LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JULY-2017.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.NO | DATE DAY PRESENTATICN | TOPIC PG MODERATOR
STUDENT

1 3/7/2017 Monday Subject HIV-Structure & Lab Dr.Soumya | Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar diagnos. ~

2 7/7/2017 | Friday Journal Club Mycetoma Treatment | Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.Nagaraj

: Mathew

3 10/7/2107 | Monday Clinical Erythroderma Dr.Sidhant | Dr.B.Gangadhar

Seminar
|

4 13/7/2017 | Thursday Subject Benign Fumors Dr. Karthik | Dr.Mallikarjun |
Seminar

5 14/7/2017 | Friday Journal Club ART Dr.Soumya | Dr.N.Badrinath

6 18/7/2017 | Tuesday Clinical Vesiculobullous Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Disorders Mathew

7 21/7/2017 | Friday Subject STD Dr.Sidhant | Dr.B.Gangadhar

| Seminar

8 24/7/2017 | Monday Clinical Lepromatous Leprosy | Dr.Soumya | Dr.Mallikarjun
Seminar

9 26/7/2017 | Wednesday | Journal Club Tinea Versicolor Dr. Karthik | Dr.Nagaraj

10 28/7/2017 | Friday Subject | Pityriasis Rosea Dr. Karthik | Dr.B.Gangadhar
Seminar
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